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04924200
04945200
04949100
04949000
04944500
04944400
04943000
04924400
04945700
04950600
04940900
04947000
04938500
04954600
04948900
04953800
04953900
04949300
04945800

Niwas

Samnapur (Bhainswahi)

rar

Saraswahi Ryt. (Mehra Seoni)

Satpahari Mal.
Satpahari Ryt.

Seoni (Block) Ryt.
Seoni Mal.

Simariya Ryt.
Singhanpuri(Jewra)
Singhpur

Sukhari Sangarmpur
Sukhram

Takweli
Tarwani(Dobhi)
Taurdara

Tauri Ryt.(Hathitara)
Tenduwar Mal.
Tenduwar Ryt.
Thanamgaon Ryt.

Umariya (Rosar)
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04946100
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04923200
04922900
04947700
04942600
04924300
04948000
04948200
04950500
04947500

Niwas

Name
Amadadar Ryt.
Amadongari
Amdari Ryt.
Amgawan (Amgaon)
Babaliya Mal.
Bamhani Ryt.(Majhgaon)
Bamhani(Mal. Mohgaon)
Banar
Barbati
Barga
Basgarhi Mal.
Bastara Mal.(Mohpani)
Bastari Jar
Bataiganj
Bhabhera Mal.
Bhabhera Ryt.
Bhadari
Bhainswahi (Khinha)
Bhainswahi Mal. (Nagra)
Bhajiya
Bhalwara Mal.
Bhanpur(Bisaura)

Bhanwarda
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04951800
04952000
04952600
04924600
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04950900
04923400
04923500
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04944000
04947400
04923300
04953300
04949200
04925000
04944600
04923600
04923000
04957000
04942700
04923800
04947800
04941900

Niwas

Bhardwara Mal.(Bhatgaon
Bhardwara Ryt.(Katanga Seoni)
Bhatgaon

Bhaundi

Bhikhampur

Bidri

Bijhauli

Bilnagari Mal.

Bilnagari Ryt.
Bishanpura

Chakdahi Ryt.

Chargaon (Bhanawarda)
Chargaon (Bilnagari)
Chaudas

Chaura Dadar Ryt.
Chaurai (Katangi)
Chhapra Ryt.(Mukas)
Chhindgaon Ryt.
Chikhali Mal.

Chimka Tola F.V.
Dadargaon

Dahna Ryt.
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04951500
04941800
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04943500
04943400
04922300
04922400
04945900
04944200
04945400
04947300
04953600
04924900
04957200
04946200
04956200
04938600
04922500
04945600

Niwas

Padariya Mal.(Salhepani)
Padarpani

Paddi Kona Mal.

Paddi Kona Ryt.
Padritalai

Patha Deogaon
Patharri
Paundi Mal. (Bhawarda)
Paundi Mal.(Pondari Talai)
Paundi Ryt. (Naijhar)
Pauniya Mal.

Pauniya Ryt.

Payali Bahur

Phadki Mal.(Fadki Mal.)
Pipariya (Singhpur)
Pondi (Bhanwarda)
Pondi (Kohka)
Pondi Ryt. (Chaurai)
Redam F.V.

Rosar

Sajpani F.V.

Salhepani (Dobhi)
Salhepani (Padariya)

Samaiya Rampuri
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04953700
04954700
04954900
04942000
04951900
04952100
04946900
04922700
04951000
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04946300
04945000
04943200
04943700
04943900
04924100
04943300
04951200
04951300
04955500
04943800

Niwas

Malhari Ryt.
Malkhanpani
Maneri(Medhi)
Manikpur (Bisaura)
Masoor Ghughari Mal.
Masoor Ghughari Ryt.
Mathar

Mawai Mal.

Mawai Ryt.

Mendhi (Medhi)
Mohda

Mohgaon (Amgaon)
Mohgaon (Bamhani)
Mohpani Jar(Mahopani Jar)
Mudjhaur

Mukas Kalan

Mukas Khurd
Murlapani (Naijhar)
Nagrar

Naijhar Mal.

Niwas

Niwsi (Niwas)
Padariya F.V.

Padariya Mal.
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Dargarh

Deodongri Ryt.

Deori Kalan (Babaliya)
Dobha F.V.

Dobhi (Salhepani)
Dungariya Ryt.(Chhindgaon)
Fadki Ryt.

Gadadeori Mal.
Gadadeori Ryt.
Gadhbisora (Khamhariya)
Gadra

Gajjudeori

Ghat Amgawan

Ghughari (Bhainswahi)
Ghughari (Singhanpuri)
Ghughari F.V.

Ghurner
Gundlai Mal. (Gudlai Mal)
Gwara (Bhalwara)
Harduli

Harisingori (Harisinghauri Mal
Harisingori Ryt.
Hathitara Mal.

Hathitara Ryt.
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04952800
04950400
04946500
04942100
04954400
04954800
04942500
04924500
04946600
04953500
04946700
04954300
04953400
04957300
04942200
04944100
04925200
04951400
04955400
04951600
04923100
04925100
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Hirapur Ryt.

Hirna Chhapar Mal.
Hirna Chhapar Ryt.
Jaldhara

Jangaliya Ryt.
Jarha Dih

Jawedha Mal.
Jawedha Ryt.
Jeora (Khinha)
Jeora (Singhanpuri)
Jhalpani Mal.
Jhinjhara

Jhurki.

Jilhata

Jilhati

Jugthar F.V.

Jujhari

Kapa Mal.(Narmadanadi)
Karhaiya Mal.
Karondi (Niwas)

Karondi F.V.

Katanga Seoni (Katangi Seoni)

Katangi (Bhabhera)
Katangi (Chaurai)
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04941200
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Kedwa Mal.

Kedwa Ryt.

Keriwah

Kewlari F.V.
Khaddeori

Khairani Mal.
Khairani Ryt.
Khambhariya (Bhondi)
Khamhariya (Mehra Seoni)
Khambhariya Ryt.(Kohri)
Kharkhara

Khinha Ryt.

Khudari Ryt.

Kohani

Kohka

Kohri

Kusmi (Gajjudeori)
Lahsar

Luhari Ryt.

Mahara Seoni
Majhgaon (Banar)
Majhgaon (Jilhata)
Maldha

Malhari Mal.

rar

DHedT 7o,

HedT .

EACIH

BHIART THO 410

Qe QRN

CRTT A,

ERT 7.

GHERAT (<)
HTERAT (HERT W)
GHTENRAT 1. (bred))
ERER]

Rg=TeT 3T
YGaR] AT
HIE

PIEHT

DI

T (ToTef, <)
B

BN Y.

HERT 37T
ARG (d91R)
HerTra ((STetaran)
AT

HelgNl Aol




